
2017-18 BC Team Grand Prix Points Revised: 6-Dec-17

Category Athlete Last Name, Athlete First name  (DOJO) AGE as of 
Nationals

Canada 
Open 
Points

Provincial 
Points

Team 
Selection 

Points

TOTAL

EK-1 Girls 12/13 - Kata Elite Gamboa Oonah,Kingsway Shito-Ryu(KINGSWAY SHITO-) 12 2.00 37.50 39.50

Reid Lauren,Rodney Hobson Karate Academy(RODNEY HOBSON K) 13 2.00 9.5 11.50

Brodie Olivia,Kenzen Sports Karate(KENZEN SPORTS K) 13 2.00 9.5 11.50

Scott Jenna,North West Shito-Kai(NWSK) 13 2.00 2.00

Mehmi Mehar (HAYABUSA KARATE CLUB) 12 2.00 2.00

Surma Aditi,Steveston Karate Club(STEVESTON KARAT) 13 0.00

Erdevicki Ana_Natalija (VANCOUVER SATO-HA SHITO-RYU) 12 0.00

Singh Satakshi (Langara Shotokan Karate Club) 12 0.00

Surma Aditi (Steveston Karate Club) 13 0.00

Villamente Nina (WEST RIVER) 13 0.00

EK-2 Girls 14/15 - Kata Elite Takeuchi Amane,Steveston Karate Club(STEVESTON KARAT) 15 2.00 37.50 39.50

Mori Yuki,Steveston Karate Club(STEVESTON KARAT) 14 2.00 18.50 20.50

Teja Anekah,KimNik Shotokan Karate Academy(KIMNIK SHOTOKAN) 15 2.00 9.5 11.50

Najafi Nika,KimNik Shotokan Karate Academy(KIMNIK SHOTOKAN) 15 2.00 9.5 11.50

Lee Kirsten,West River Karate(WEST RIVER KARA) 14 2.00 2.00

Tamaki Emma,Rodney Hobson Karate Academy(RODNEY HOBSON K) 14 2.00 2.00

Brodie Malia (KENZEN SPORTS KARATE) 15 2.00 2.00

Devkar Kshanika (BURNABY CHITO-RYU) 15 2.00 2.00

Gillette Kyra (SHIMA KARATE SCHOOL - NANAIMO) 14 2.00 2.00

Graff Alexandra (BURNABY CHITO-RYU) 14 2.00 2.00

Klein Maya (NIKKEI KARATE) 14 2.00 2.00

Ng Ashlyn (VANCOUVER SATO-HA SHITO-RYU) 14 2.00 2.00

Macintyre Allie (SHIMA KARATE SCHOOL - NANAIMO) 14 0.00

Singh Arnima (Langara Shotokan Karate Club) 15 0.00

Stephens Sienna (Campbell River Shito-Ryu) 15 0.00

EK-3 Girls 16/17 - Kata Elite Chow Erika,Steveston Karate Club(STEVESTON KARAT) 17 2.00 37.50 39.50

Spur Bryana,West River Karate(WEST RIVER KARA) 16 2.00 18.50 20.50

Chong Alyssa,West River Karate(WEST RIVER KARA) 17 2.00 9.5 11.50

Singh Arnima,Langara Shotokan Karate Club(LANGARA SHOTOKA) 15 9.5 9.50

EK-4 Girls 181920 - Kata Elite Heenan Darbyanh,Kingsway Shito-Ryu(KINGSWAY SHITO-) 18 37.50 37.50

Chan Melissa,Nikkei Karate(NIKKEI KARATE) 19 2.00 18.50 20.50

EK-5 Women - Kata Elite Laos-Loo Claudia,Nikkei Karate(NIKKEI KARATE) 20 2.00 37.50 39.50

Heenan Darbyanh,Kingsway Shito-Ryu(KINGSWAY SHITO-) 18 18.50 18.50

Chow Erika,Steveston Karate Club(STEVESTON KARAT) 17 2.00 9.5 11.50

Lee Shalene,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 20 9.5 9.50

ETK-1 Girls 14 to 17 - Team Kata Elite Steveston Team 1(Chow, Mori, Takeuchi),Steveston Karate Club(STEVESTON KARAT) 2.00 37.50 39.50

ES-1 Girls 12/13 - Kumite Elite -35kgs Brodie Olivia,Kenzen Sports Karate(KENZEN SPORTS K) 13 2.00 37.50 39.50

Szeto Keira,West Van Karate Academy(WEST VAN KARATE) 13 2.00 18.50 20.50

ES-2 Girls 12/13 - Kumite Elite -40kgs Bassi Harmen,Elite Karate Academy - Surrey(ELITE KARATE AC) 12 2.00 37.50 39.50

ES-3 Girls 12/13 - Kumite Elite -45kgs Reid Lauren,Rodney Hobson Karate Academy(RODNEY HOBSON K) 13 2.00 37.50 39.50

Porter Sydney,Hayabusa Karate Club(HAYABUSA KARATE) 13 2.00 18.50 20.50

Mehmi Mehar,Hayabusa Karate Club(HAYABUSA KARATE) 12 2.00 9.5 11.50

Uppal Khushneet,Elite Karate Academy - Surrey(ELITE KARATE AC) 12 9.5 9.50

ES-4 Girls 12/13 - Kumite Elite +45kgs Aulakh Ilisha,Elite Karate Academy - Surrey(ELITE KARATE AC) 13 2.00 37.50 39.50



Minhas Meera,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 13 2.00 18.50 20.50

Gamboa Oonah,Kingsway Shito-Ryu(KINGSWAY SHITO-) 12 2.00 9.5 11.50

Jin_-_Talbot Yuri,Tigers Eye Karate-Do North Shore(TIGERS EYE KAR) 12 9.5 9.50

Scott Jenna,North West Shito-Kai(NWSK) 13 2.00 2.00

Brar Harleen (ELITE KARATE ACADEMY - SURREY) 13 2.00 2.00

Lum Stephanie (WEST VAN KARATE ACADEMY) 13 2.00 2.00

King Elisha-Grace,Tigers Eye Karate-Do North Shore(TIGERS EYE KAR) 12 0.00

Singh Satakshi,Langara Shotokan Karate Club(LANGARA SHOTOKA) 12 0.00

Bakare Ahmoon-Rah (TIGER'S EYE KARATE-DO (YALETOWN)) 12 0.00

Surma Aditi (Steveston Karate Club) 13 0.00

Villamente Nina (WEST RIVER KARATE) 13 0.00

ES-5 Girls 14/15 - Kumite Elite -47kgs Tamaki Emma,Rodney Hobson Karate Academy(RODNEY HOBSON K) 14 2.00 37.50 39.50

Lam Caitlyn,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 15 18.50 18.50

Santos Caitlyn,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 14 2.00 9.5 11.50

Porter Sydney,Hayabusa Karate Club(HAYABUSA KARATE) 13 2.00 9.5 11.50

Takeuchi Amane,Steveston Karate Club(STEVESTON KARAT) 15 2.00 2.00

Mori Yuki,Steveston Karate Club(STEVESTON KARAT) 14 2.00 2.00

Devkar Kshanika,Burnaby Chito-Ryu(BURNABY CHITO-R) 15 2.00 2.00

Heer Gurnoor (ELITE KARATE ACADEMY - SURREY) 15 2.00 2.00

Bhatti Sargan (Elite Karate Academy - Surrey) 15 0.00

Gonzlez_Rodriguez Mariane (Tiger's Eye Karate-Do (North Shore)) 15 0.00

Stephens Sienna (Campbell River Shito-Ryu) 15 0.00

ES-6 Girls 14/15 - Kumite Elite -54kgs Thind Olivia,Elite Karate Academy - Surrey(ELITE KARATE AC) 14 2.00 37.50 39.50

Aulakh Ilisha,Elite Karate Academy - Surrey(ELITE KARATE AC) 13 2.00 18.50 20.50

Brodie Malia,Kenzen Sports Karate(KENZEN SPORTS K) 15 2.00 9.5 11.50

Soehardhi Maya,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 15 9.5 9.50

Klein Maya,Nikkei Karate(NIKKEI KARATE) 14 2.00 2.00

Fennell Cheyanne,Kamloops Renshikan Karate-Do(KAMLOOPS RENSHI) 15 2.00 2.00

Del_Rosario Amelie (KINGSWAY SHITO-RYU) 14 2.00 2.00

Gillette Kyra (SHIMA KARATE SCHOOL - NANAIMO) 14 2.00 2.00

Lee Kirsten (WEST RIVER KARATE) 14 2.00 2.00

Singh Arnima (Langara Shotokan Karate Club) 15 0.00

ES-7 Girls 14/15 - Kumite Elite +54kgs Haouaoui Layan,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 14 2.00 37.50 39.50

Lising Lita,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 15 2.00 18.50 20.50

Riddle Caitlyn,Taneda Dojo Summerland Chito-Ryu(TANEDA DOJO SUM) 14 2.00 9.5 11.50

Noori Ava,Tigers Eye Karate-Do North Shore(TIGERS EYE KAR) 14 9.5 9.50

Bakare Nefertari (TIGER'S EYE KARATE-DO (YALETOWN)) 14 2.00 2.00

Graff Alexandra (BURNABY CHITO-RYU) 14 2.00 2.00

Najafi Nika (KIMNIK SHOTOKAN KARATE ACADEMY) 15 2.00 2.00

Macintyre Allie,Shima Karate School - Nanaimo(SHIMA KARATE SC) 14 0.00

Budshah Mehek,KimNik Shotokan Karate Academy(KIMNIK SHOTOKAN) 14 0.00

ES-8 Girls 16/17 - Kumite Elite -48kgs Lam Caitlyn,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 15 37.50 37.50

Zaborniak Stephanie,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 16 18.50 18.50

Fennell Cheyanne,Kamloops Renshikan Karate-Do(KAMLOOPS RENSHI) 15 2.00 9.5 11.50

ES-9 Girls 16/17 - Kumite Elite -53kgs Soehardhi Maya,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 15 37.50 37.50

Lam Natasha,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 17 2.00 18.50 20.50

Gill Avneet,Elite Karate Academy - Surrey(ELITE KARATE AC) 17 2.00 9.5 11.50

Spur Bryana,West River Karate(WEST RIVER KARA) 16 2.00 9.5 11.50



Chow Erika,Steveston Karate Club(STEVESTON KARAT) 17 2.00 2.00

Chong Alyssa (WEST RIVER KARATE) 17 2.00 2.00

Dhillon Sachreet (ELITE KARATE ACADEMY - SURREY) 16 2.00 2.00

ES-10 Girls 16/17 - Kumite Elite -59kgs Najafi Nika,KimNik Shotokan Karate Academy(KIMNIK SHOTOKAN) 15 2.00 37.50 39.50

Huang Janna,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 16 2.00 18.50 20.50

Virk Maansi,Elite Karate Academy - Surrey(ELITE KARATE AC) 17 2.00 9.5 11.50

Singh Arnima,Langara Shotokan Karate Club(LANGARA SHOTOKA) 15 9.5 9.50

Laker Emma (West Van Karate Academy) 17 0.00

ES-11 Girls 16/17 - Kumite Elite +59kgs Brake Casey,Campbell River Shito-Ryu(CAMPBELL RIVER) 17 2.00 37.50 39.50

Werner Jennifer,Rodney Hobson Karate Academy(RODNEY HOBSON K) 17 2.00 18.50 20.50

Nouri Setareh,Tigers Eye Karate-Do North Shore(TIGERS EYE KAR) 17 2.00 9.5 11.50

Brar Jasleen,Elite Karate Academy - Surrey(ELITE KARATE AC) 16 2.00 9.5 11.50

ES-12 Girls 181920 - Kumite Elite -50kgs Chan Melissa,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 18 2.00 37.50 39.50

ES-13 Girls 181920 - Kumite Elite -55kgs Virk Maansi,Elite Karate Academy - Surrey(ELITE KARATE AC) 17 2.00 37.50 39.50

Heenan Darbyanh,Kingsway Shito-Ryu(KINGSWAY SHITO-) 18 18.50 18.50

ES-14 Girls 181920 - Kumite Elite -61kgs Lee Shalene,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 20 37.50 37.50

Gomez-Lalonde Angelica,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 18 2.00 18.50 20.50

Mayan Parvin,West Van Karate Academy(WEST VAN KARATE) 18 2.00 9.5 11.50

Fennell Jocelyn,Kamloops Renshikan Karate-Do(KAMLOOPS RENSHI) 18 2.00 9.5 11.50

ES-15 Girls 181920 - Kumite Elite -68kgs Zaborniak Alexandra,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 19 2.00 37.50 39.50

ES-16 Girls 181920 - Kumite Elite +68kgs Fookes Danielle,Nikkei Karate(NIKKEI KARATE) 19 2.00 37.50 39.50

Brake Casey,Campbell River Shito-Ryu(CAMPBELL RIVER) 17 2.00 18.50 20.50

Milkovic Adrianna,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 18 2.00 9.5 11.50

ES-17 Women - Kumite Elite -50kgs Chan Isabel,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 20 2.00 37.50 39.50

Chan Melissa,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 18 2.00 18.50 20.50

Laos-Loo Nia,Burnaby Mountain Karate(BURNABY MOUNTAI) 22 2.00 9.5 11.50

ES-18 Women - Kumite Elite -55kgs Zolotarova Valentyna,Hayabusa Karate Club(HAYABUSA KARATE) 30 2.00 37.50 39.50

Heenan Darbyanh,Kingsway Shito-Ryu(KINGSWAY SHITO-) 18 18.50 18.50

Virk Maansi,Elite Karate Academy - Surrey(ELITE KARATE AC) 17 2.00 9.5 11.50

Lam Natasha,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 17 2.00 9.5 11.50

Laos-Loo Claudia (Nikkei Karate) 20 0.00

ES-19 Women - Kumite Elite -61kgs Mayan Parvin,West Van Karate Academy(WEST VAN KARATE) 18 2.00 37.50 39.50

Fennell Jocelyn,Kamloops Renshikan Karate-Do(KAMLOOPS RENSHI) 18 2.00 18.50 20.50

ES-20 Women - Kumite Elite -68kgs Zaborniak Alexandra,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 19 2.00 37.50 39.50

ES-21 Women - Kumite Elite +68kgs Fookes Danielle,Nikkei Karate(NIKKEI KARATE) 19 2.00 37.50 39.50

ES-22 Women - Kumite Elite - Open Fookes Danielle,Nikkei Karate(NIKKEI KARATE) 19 2.00 37.50 39.50

EK-6 Boys 12/13 - Kata Elite Anandkumar Vikrant,Steveston Karate Club(STEVESTON KARAT) 12 37.50 37.50

Spur Brayden,West River Karate(WEST RIVER KARA) 13 2.00 18.50 20.50

Bayben Theodore,Kingsway Shito-Ryu(KINGSWAY SHITO-) 13 2.00 9.5 11.50

Berretta Dylan,West River Karate(WEST RIVER KARA) 12 9.5 9.50

Ramos Wyatt,North West Shito-Kai(NWSK) 13 2.00 2.00

Naumenko Isaac,Vancouver Sato-Ha Shito-Ryu(VANCOUVER SATO-) 13 2.00 2.00

Nakajima Kaichi (WEST RIVER KARATE) 13 2.00 2.00

Verhulst Nathan,West River Karate(WEST RIVER KARA) 12 0.00

Izen Spencer,West River Karate(WEST RIVER KARA) 13 0.00

Sharma Aneesh (WEST RIVER KARATE) 13 0.00

EK-7 Boys 14/15 - Kata Elite Abalos Jaylan,Kingsway Shito-Ryu(KINGSWAY SHITO-) 15 2.00 37.50 39.50

Chong Matthew,West River Karate(WEST RIVER KARA) 14 2.00 18.50 20.50



Wood Daniel,North West Shito-Kai(NWSK) 14 2.00 9.5 11.50

Soriano Jacob_Ryan,West River Karate(WEST RIVER KARA) 14 2.00 9.5 11.50

Fukuyama Jedrick,Vancouver Sato-Ha Shito-Ryu(VANCOUVER SATO-) 15 2.00 2.00

Naumenko Isaac,Vancouver Sato-Ha Shito-Ryu(VANCOUVER SATO-) 13 2.00 2.00

Naumenko Xander,Vancouver Sato-Ha Shito-Ryu(VANCOUVER SATO-) 15 2.00 2.00

Barnes Kyle (NORTH WEST SHITO-KAI) 14 2.00 2.00

Chiu Clayton (WEST COAST GOJU-KAI) 14 2.00 2.00

EK-8 Boys 16/17 - Kata Elite Abalos Jaylan,Kingsway Shito-Ryu(KINGSWAY SHITO-) 15 2.00 37.50 39.50

Naumenko Xander,Vancouver Sato-Ha Shito-Ryu(VANCOUVER SATO-) 15 2.00 18.50 20.50

Amog Alex,Steveston Karate Club(STEVESTON KARAT) 16 2.00 9.5 11.50

Beaudoin Kyle,Rodney Hobson Karate Academy(RODNEY HOBSON K) 17 2.00 9.5 11.50

EK-9 Boys 181920 - Kata Elite Barnett Khyber,Langara Shotokan Karate Club(LANGARA SHOTOKA) 19 2.00 37.50 39.50

Yamamura Kohei,Burnaby Mountain Karate(BURNABY MOUNTAI) 18 2.00 18.50 20.50

Lam Daniel,Rodney Hobson Karate Academy(RODNEY HOBSON K) 18 2.00 9.5 11.50

EK-10 Mens - Kata Elite Barnett Khyber,Langara Shotokan Karate Club(LANGARA SHOTOKA) 19 2.00 37.50 39.50

Sawal John,Kimeru Shotokan Karate(KIME) 22 18.50 18.50

Lam Daniel,Rodney Hobson Karate Academy(RODNEY HOBSON K) 18 2.00 9.5 11.50

Yao Edward,Kingsway Shito-Ryu(KINGSWAY SHITO-) 25 2.00 9.5 11.50

ETK-4 Boys 14 to 17 - Team Kata Elite KimNik Team 1(Aravindhan, Teja, Treivish),KimNik Shotokan Karate Academy(KIMNIK SHOTOKAN)2.00 37.50 39.50

Sato-Ha Team 1(Fukuyama, Naumenko, Naumenko),Vancouver Sato-Ha Shito-Ryu(VANCOUVER SATO-)2.00 18.50 20.50

ETK-5 Boys 181920 - Team Kata Elite KimNik/Langara Team 1(Aravindham, Barnett, Teja),Langara Shotokan Karate Club(LANGARA SHOTOKA)2.00 37.50 39.50

ETK-6 Mens 16 & up - Team Kata Elite KimNik/Langara Team 1(Aravindham, Barnett, Teja),Langara Shotokan Karate Club(LANGARA SHOTOKA)2.00 37.50 39.50

ES-25 Boys 12/13 - Kumite Elite -35kgs Berretta Dylan,West River Karate(WEST RIVER KARA) 12 37.50 37.50

Rae Michael,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 12 18.50 18.50

Tanahara Skyler,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 12 9.5 9.50

ES-26 Boys 12/13 - Kumite Elite -40kgs Anandkumar Vikrant,Steveston Karate Club(STEVESTON KARAT) 12 37.50 37.50

Sharma Rishi,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 13 2.00 18.50 20.50

Anharo Yacin,Tigers Eye Karate-Do North Shore(TIGERS EYE KAR) 13 9.5 9.50

ES-27 Boys 12/13 - Kumite Elite -45kgs Bhandol Takdeer,Elite Karate Academy - Surrey(ELITE KARATE AC) 12 37.50 37.50

Friedman Daniel,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 12 18.50 18.50

Lising Donovan,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 13 2.00 9.5 11.50

Nakajima Kaichi,West River Karate(WEST RIVER KARA) 13 2.00 9.5 11.50

Pett Braeden (RODNEY HOBSON KARATE ACADEMY) 13 2.00 2.00

ES-28 Boys 12/13 - Kumite Elite -50kgs Spur Brayden,West River Karate(WEST RIVER KARA) 13 2.00 37.50 39.50

Sharma Aneesh,West River Karate(WEST RIVER KARA) 13 18.50 18.50

Cheng Declan,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 13 2.00 9.5 11.50

Sutherland Jamie,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 12 9.5 9.50

Gul Onur,West Van Karate Academy(WEST VAN KARATE) 13 2.00 2.00

McNern Timur (TANEDA DOJO WESTBANK CHITO-RYU) 12 2.00 2.00

Baghshomali Shayan,Tigers Eye Karate-Do Yaletown(TIGERS EYE KAR) 13 0.00

Izen Spencer (WEST RIVER KARATE) 13 0.00

Verhulst Nathan (WEST RIVER KARATE) 12 0.00

ES-29 Boys 12/13 - Kumite Elite +50kgs Kim Jaeyoon,Tigers Eye Karate-Do Yaletown(TIGERS EYE KAR) 13 37.50 37.50

Pareja Ezekiel,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 13 2.00 18.50 20.50

Mahal Sumeet,Elite Karate Academy - Surrey(ELITE KARATE AC) 12 2.00 9.5 11.50

Rubayi Sheja,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 13 9.5 9.50

Ramos Wyatt,North West Shito-Kai(NWSK) 13 2.00 2.00

Bayben Theodore (KINGSWAY SHITO-RYU) 13 2.00 2.00



Grewal Gurshawn (ELITE KARATE ACADEMY - SURREY) 13 2.00 2.00

Kalkat Parjot_Singh (ELITE KARATE ACADEMY - SURREY) 13 2.00 2.00

Naumenko Isaac (VANCOUVER SATO-HA SHITO-RYU) 13 2.00 2.00

Tajaddoditalab Amir,Tigers Eye Karate-Do North Shore(TIGERS EYE KAR) 13 0.00

Machev Nikolay (TIGER'S EYE KARATE-DO (YALETOWN)) 13 0.00

Thind Ryan (ELITE KARATE ACADEMY - SURREY) 12 0.00

ES-30 Boys 14/15 - Kumite Elite -52kgs Minhas Jasmeet,Elite Karate Academy - Surrey(ELITE KARATE AC) 14 2.00 37.50 39.50

Saito Zack,Tigers Eye Karate-Do Yaletown(TIGERS EYE KAR) 14 2.00 18.50 20.50

Barnes Kyle,North West Shito-Kai(NWSK) 14 2.00 9.5 11.50

Szeto Connor,West Van Karate Academy(WEST VAN KARATE) 15 2.00 9.5 11.50

Choo David,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 14 2.00 2.00

Lising Donovan,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 13 2.00 2.00

Chiu Clayton (WEST COAST GOJU-KAI) 14 2.00 2.00

Wood Daniel (NORTH WEST SHITO-KAI) 14 2.00 2.00

ES-31 Boys 14/15 - Kumite Elite -57kgs Ingram Isaiah,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 13 2.00 37.50 39.50

Lee Kohen,Elite Karate Academy - Surrey(ELITE KARATE AC) 14 2.00 18.50 20.50

Nguyen Regan,Rodney Hobson Karate Academy(RODNEY HOBSON K) 14 2.00 9.5 11.50

Ahuja Sidharth,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 15 9.5 9.50

Chong Matthew,West River Karate(WEST RIVER KARA) 14 2.00 2.00

Bhathal Gurman,Elite Karate Academy - Surrey(ELITE KARATE AC) 15 2.00 2.00

Badesha Kavan (ELITE KARATE ACADEMY - SURREY) 14 2.00 2.00

ES-32 Boys 14/15 - Kumite Elite -63kgs Smith Hayden,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 14 2.00 37.50 39.50

Soriano Jacob_Ryan,West River Karate(WEST RIVER KARA) 14 2.00 18.50 20.50

Noble Joshua,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 14 2.00 9.5 11.50

Abalos Jaylan,Kingsway Shito-Ryu(KINGSWAY SHITO-) 15 2.00 2.00

Aghasardar Arian (TIGER'S EYE KARATE-DO (NORTH SHORE)) 15 0.00

ES-33 Boys 14/15 - Kumite Elite -70kgs Dann Mitchell,West Van Karate Academy(WEST VAN KARATE) 15 2.00 37.50 39.50

Enns Markus,West River Karate(WEST RIVER KARA) 15 2.00 18.50 20.50

Barantsevich Mark,West Van Karate Academy(WEST VAN KARATE) 14 2.00 9.5 11.50

ES-34 Boys 14/15 - Kumite Elite +70kgs Lum Christopher,West Van Karate Academy(WEST VAN KARATE) 15 2.00 37.50 39.50

Kalsi Jason,Elite Karate Academy - Surrey(ELITE KARATE AC) 14 2.00 18.50 20.50

ES-35 Boys 16/17 - Kumite Elite -55kgs Wong Mark,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 16 2.00 37.50 39.50

Nakajima Yushi,West River Karate(WEST RIVER KARA) 16 2.00 18.50 20.50

Amog Alex,Steveston Karate Club(STEVESTON KARAT) 16 2.00 9.5 11.50

ES-36 Boys 16/17 - Kumite Elite -61kgs Badesha Karan,Elite Karate Academy - Surrey(ELITE KARATE AC) 16 2.00 37.50 39.50

Fong Zachary,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 16 2.00 18.50 20.50

Heer Sunny,Elite Karate Academy - Surrey(ELITE KARATE AC) 17 2.00 9.5 11.50

Abalos Jaylan,Kingsway Shito-Ryu(KINGSWAY SHITO-) 15 2.00 9.5 11.50

Maranda Colby (RODNEY HOBSON KARATE ACADEMY) 16 0.00

ES-37 Boys 16/17 - Kumite Elite -68kgs Nouri Sepehr,Tigers Eye Karate-Do North Shore(TIGERS EYE KAR) 17 2.00 37.50 39.50

Beaudoin Kyle,Rodney Hobson Karate Academy(RODNEY HOBSON K) 17 2.00 18.50 20.50

ES-38 Boys 16/17 - Kumite Elite -76kgs Khodabakhshi Parsa,Tigers Eye Karate-Do North Shore(TIGERS EYE KAR) 17 2.00 37.50 39.50

Claude Guillaume,Kenzen Sports Karate(KENZEN SPORTS K) 17 2.00 18.50 20.50

Gonzalez_Rodriguez Angel_Marcelo,Tigers Eye Karate-Do North Shore(TIGERS EYE KAR)16 9.5 9.50

Budshah Mihir (KIMNIK SHOTOKAN KARATE ACADEMY) 16 2.00 2.00

Ng Justin,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 17 0.00

ES-39 Boys 16/17 - Kumite Elite +76kgs Gill Parris,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 16 37.50 37.50

Chamberlin Cody,Campbell River Shito-Ryu(CAMPBELL RIVER) 16 2.00 18.50 20.50



ES-41 Boys 181920 - Kumite Elite -67kgs Macmillan Kyle,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 20 2.00 37.50 39.50

ES-42 Boys 181920 - Kumite Elite -75kgs Khodabakhshi Parsa,Tigers Eye Karate-Do North Shore(TIGERS EYE KAR) 17 2.00 37.50 39.50

Fahmy Amr,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 18 18.50 18.50

Gardecki-Browett Mason,West Coast Goju-Kai(WEST COAST GOJU) 19 2.00 9.5 11.50

Gill Aarjun,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 18 9.5 9.50

Claude Guillaume (KENZEN) 17 2.00 2.00

ES-43 Boys 181920 - Kumite Elite -84kgs Aguilera Fernando,Tigers Eye Karate-Do North Shore(TIGERS EYE KAR) 18 2.00 37.50 39.50

ES-44 Boys 181920 - Kumite Elite +84kgs Sanghera Jai,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 19 37.50 37.50

ES-46 Mens - Kumite Elite -67kgs Yao Edward,Kingsway Shito-Ryu(KINGSWAY SHITO-) 25 2.00 37.50 39.50

Williams Lazar,Vancouver Sato-Ha Shito-Ryu(VANCOUVER SATO-) 22 18.50 18.50

Wright Will (Taneda Dojo Penticton Chito-Ryu) 22 9.50 9.50

ES-47 Mens - Kumite Elite -75kgs Grafton Warren,Nechako Karate Club(NECHAKO KARATE) 31 2.00 37.50 39.50

Gardecki-Browett Mason,West Coast Goju-Kai(WEST COAST GOJU) 19 2.00 18.50 20.50

Gill Aarjun,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 18 9.5 9.50

Zarubica Radoje,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 26 9.5 9.50

Clark Seamus,Hayabusa Karate Club(HAYABUSA KARATE) 22 2.00 2.00

ES-48 Mens - Kumite Elite -84kgs Aguilera Fernando,Tigers Eye Karate-Do North Shore(TIGERS EYE KAR) 18 2.00 37.50 39.50

Dhillon Shaun (Elite Karate Academy - Surrey) 31 0.00

ES-49 Mens - Kumite Elite +84kgs Vasic Cedomir,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 23 2.00 37.50 39.50

Ly Brendon,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 21 18.50 18.50

Djida Abdoulaye,Coquitlam Shotokan(COQUITLAM SHOTO) 42 2.00 9.5 11.50

Naeth Stephen,Kenzen Sports Karate(KENZEN SPORTS K) 34 9.5 9.50

Sanghera Jai,Burnaby Karate Academy(BURNABY KARATE) 19 0.00

ES-50 Mens - Kumite Elite - Open Aguilera Fernando,Tigers Eye Karate-Do North Shore(TIGERS EYE KAR) 18 2.00 37.50 39.50

Grafton Warren,Nechako Karate Club(NECHAKO KARATE) 31 2.00 18.50 20.50

Djida Abdoulaye,Coquitlam Shotokan(COQUITLAM SHOTO) 42 2.00 9.5 11.50

Naeth Stephen,Kenzen Sports Karate(KENZEN SPORTS K) 34 9.5 9.50

Vasic Cedomir (BURNABY KARATE ACADEMY) 23 2 2

Athelte Name in BLUE National Status Athlete - automatic invite to Nationals, will not compete 
at Team Selection and does not count towards our athelte seleciton for 
that division

Canada Open Participation Points Elite divisions only


